
PART OF LOT 7 RIVER OAKS EST UNR
COR OF NE 1/4, RUN N 975.84 FT, 
POB, CONT W 214.10 FT, S 205.39 

PINEDA FERNANDO
18095 NE 19TH AVE
NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33162

05-7S-16-04137-018

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

5716.0100 1.00/
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3
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8,576
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128,630
0

128,630
0

128,630
128,630

0

132,652

1503/1828 11/29/2023 WD Q I 01 170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SWEENY LISA CHRISTINE

PINEDA FERNANDO

1288/1454 11/30/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL VON WEZYK

LISA CHRISTINE CADR
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HX Base Yr

453 SW RIVER OAK CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,138 119.0000 117.81 134,068 2002 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 102,749

FOP 96 35 2024 34 3,165

1,200 1,138 105,914

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W48 S23 E48 N23 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-26,23] S8 W12 N8 E12 $
.

BAS

48

23

48

23

FOP
2024

8

12

8

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 6 8 48.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 576

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

8,576

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,140


